
NAMES and Email for the" Society of Arab Women in Science" (SAWS(

AIN SHAMS UNIV., FACULTY of GIRLS. Asmaa Fahmy Street, HELIOPOLIS, 
EGYPT

P= Professor, AP= Assistant Professor, D= Lecturer, MM= Assistant 
Lecturer (MSc .(

DM= demonstrator

م
السمم

NameEmail

 .P-Madeeha A. Mأ.د. مديحه عبد المنعم عشري1
Ashry

ma_ashry @elitemail.com

P- Shadia M. Kadryshadiakadry2011@yahoo.coأ.د. شاديه محمد قدري2
m 

P- Ola Serag Eldeenola_serag_el_din@hotmail.coأ.د. عل سراج الدين3
m

P- Eglal A. S. Kouraeglalkoura@yahoo.comأ.د.اجلل  ابو السعود قوره4
 P- Mervat M. LabeebMervat_22@hotmail.comأ.د.ميرفت محمد لبيب5
 P- Samiha Abdأ.د.سميحه عبد الدايم6

Eldayem
Samiha_20@yahoo.com

P- Afaf Abdel GeleelAfaf_abunour@yahoo.comأ.د.عفاف عبد الجليل7
P- Sanaa M. Refaatsanaamrw@hotmail.comأ.د. سناء محمد رفعت8
 P- Afnan Mostafaأ.د. أفنان مصطفي احمد9

Ahmed
afnanmostafa4@hotmail.com 

 P- Samira Abdelأ.د. سميره عبد المجيد10
Megeid

samira.aa@hotmail 

 P- Rokaya Husseinأ.د. رقيه حسين شلبي11
Shalaby

rokaya2005@yahoo.com 

 P- Faika Ibraheimأ.د. فايقه ابراهيم قوسه12
Kosa

faikakossa@hotmail.com 

 P- Kareima M.  AwadKOKO7450@yahoo.comأ.د. كريمه محمد معوض13
 أ.م. د. ايمان عبد المنعم14

درويش
AP- Iman A. M. 

Darwish
imandarwish73@yahoo.com

 AP- Nadia Husseinأ.م. دناديه حسين اسماعيل15
Ismail

Nadia-hussein@hotmail.com

 AP- Dalia DemerdashDalia_dem@hotmail.comالمنعمأ.م. د داليا دمرداش عبد 16
 AP- Hala Abd EllaHala_abdأ.م. دهاله عبد الله17

ellah2005@hotmail.com    
 AP- Amani Abdelأ.م. دأماني عبد الحميد18

Hameed
Osman_aa-70@yahoo.com

AP- Mona Ali Mansourmonaamhelal@yahoo.comأ.م. دمني علي منصور19

AP- Afaf Abbas SayedAfafabas1@yahoo.comأ.م. دعفاف عباس سيد 20
 .AP- Batta Hamdy Aأ.م. دبطه حمدي عبد العظيم21

Azeem
Bh.forgany@yahoo.com

 AP- Elham Hassanأ.م. د الهام حسن احمد22
Ahmed

Elhamhassan2006@yahoo.co
m

 .AP- Reem Osama Aأ.م. د ريم اسامه احمد كامل23
Kamel

Reemosama12@yahoo.com

D- Nadia M. M. NasrNnasr6999@yahoo.comد.ناديه محمود محمد نصر24
D- Mona Ahmed Monaf-123@hotmail.comد. مني احمد فؤاد25
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Fouad
 D- Salwa Shawkiد.سلوي شوقي ابراهيم26

Ibraheim
Salwashawky25@yahoo.com

 D- Hayam Elد. هيام الداوودي علي 27
Dawoody Ali

Hayam_saleh73@yahoo.com

D- Rehab Mosaadrehabmosaad@yahoo.comد. رحاب مسعد28
 D- Marwa Yousefد. مروه يوسف نوفل29

Nofal
Marwanofal23@yahoo.com

 .D- Amal Hassan Mد. امال  حسن محمد عزمي30
Azmy

Hassanazmy.amaal@yahoo.c
om

 D- Naglaa Madkournaglaamadkour@hotmail.comد. نجلء مدكور31
 D- Hanan Mahmoudد. حنان محمود اسماعيل32

Ismail
Hanan_mmi@hotmail.com 

D- Eman M. ElmancyElmancy.elmancy@yahoo.coد. ايمان محمد المنسي33
m

 D- Hanaa Mostafaد. هناء مصطفي حسين34
Hussien

hanaaa.bushadi@hotmail 

 D- Heba Salahد. هبه صلح  محمد35
Mohamed

hebasalah84@hotmail.com

 MM- Shereen Hassanم.م. شيرين حسن بدوي 36
Badawy

Sherry_cat15@yahoo.com

 MM- Nora Radyم.م. نورا راضي محمد37
Mohamed

Noura_rady@yahoo.com

 MM- Sanaa M. Salemم.م. ثناء مصطفي سالم بدر38
Badr

Sanaamostafa14@yahoo.com 

 MM- Nadia Nabielم.م. ناديه نبل داود39
Dawood

nadiauchea@yahoo.com 

 MM. Iman Hishamم.م. ايمان هشام الخشاب40
Khashab

imanushca@yahoo.com

 MM- Heba Abdelم.م. هبه عبد الرؤف41
Raoof

Zize1@windowslive.com

 .MM- Omnia A. Mم.م.امينه عبد المنعم شحاته42
Shehata

Monysok20010@yahoo.com

 DM- Amal Salemم. امل سالم  صالح43
Saleh

silivistor@yahoo.com
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